 DISTRIBUTOR NORWAY | post@jsc.no |  www.jsc.no
ASD-5000 Positioner Series
ASD-5000 is the smart valve positioner which offers incomparable and stable control processing
performance and advanced self-diagnostics for control valves. ASD-5000 has an outstanding durability
and it has an improved control performance thanks to non-contact sensors with accuracy. ASD-5000
has a wide and multi-lingual display that provides diverse information and a current control situation
with graph.
2

 DISTRIBUTOR NORWAY | post@jsc.no |  www.jsc.no
 DISTRIBUTOR NORWAY | post@jsc.no |  www.jsc.no
ASD-5000 Series How to order
CD CZl 8) @(S)@(2)®(9) (fil) ®@ (j) (j})
ASD-5000 Series positioner ASD - 5 X X X - X X X X X X X X X - X X
1. Body material
Aluminum die-cast 0
Stainless steel 316
2. Actuator Linear 0
operation Rotary
Linkage type 0
3. Feedback type Linkage-less type 1
Remote type 2
4. Hazardous area Intrinsically Safe, Ex ia IIC
& Protection Ex ia IIIC T85 C,T100 C
Weatherproof to I P66 w
Linear type
Stroke 10 - 60mm B
Stroke 10 - 120mm C
Linkage [ASD-5x00, 5x02]
*Others on request
type
Rotary type Fork lever F
[ASD-5x10, 5x12] NAMUR shaft N
5. Feedback size
Linear type Stroke 10 - 120mm B
Linkage [ASD-5x01, 5x02] *Others on request
-less
type Rotary type M6 Connector 6
[ASD-5x11, 5x12] M8 Connector 8
6.Gauge 6 bar [90 psi] 1
[Out1, Out2 gauge] 1 Obar [150 psi] 2
None N
7. Beacon indicator Flat indicator F
Beacon indicator [90 °
] y
None N
8. Position feedback Position transmitter [4-20mA] 0
Advanced diagnostics+ position transmitter A
None N
9. Limit switches
2 x 24VDC software limit switch L
2 x micro switch [SPOT] s
2 x P&F proximity sensor p
None N
10. Communication
HART communication H
Profibus PA [in pending] p
Foundation Fieldbus[in pending] F
3
11. Connection threads
4
[pneumatic - electrical]
5
6
12. Mounting
N
L
bracket
R
13. Remote cable
PT[Rc] 1/4 - PF[G] 1/2
NPT 1/4 - NPT 1/2
PT[Rc] 1/4 - M20x1 .5
NPT 1/4 - M20x1.5
BSP 1/4     - M20x1.5
X
[only for ASD-5002]
14. Temperature Standard [-30 - +80
°
C I Blank
Low temperature [-40 - +80
°